
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Nr. 
12 

572 
408 
18 

214 
262 
474 
446 
532 
36 

220 
70 

612 
770 
470 
444 
110 
114 
306 
172 
282 
428 
626 
332 
604 
848 
290 
350 

Name 
Dave Kooiker 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Scott Smulders 
William Kleemann 
Bence Pergel 
Ryan Alexanderson 
Magnus Gregersen 
Linus Persson 
Constantin Piller 
Nico Greutmann 
Martin Michelis 
Valentin Kees 
Joosep Pärn 
Leon Rudolph 
Peter König 
Sebastian Leok 
Richard Paat 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Julian Duvier 
Lynn Valk 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Henry Obenland 
Joel Elsener 
Gustav Busch 
Jimmy Opitz 
Emil Gjedde 
Joshua Völker 
Lennox Litzrodt 

FMN 
KNMV 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMU 
MAMS 
MA 
DMU 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
MS 
EMF 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
EMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD/ Staphorst 

DNK/ Vejle 

NLD/ Alphen 

DNK/ Tikob 

HUN/ Esztergom-K

AUS/ Mudgeeraba

DNK/ Roedekro 

SWE/ Markaryd 

DEU/ Eichendorf 

CHE/ Merishausen

EST/ Vaela, Kiili va

DEU/ Altenstadt 

EST/ Sindi 

DEU/ Gößnitz 

DEU/ Eberswalde 

EST/ Tartu 

EST/ Järveküla 

BEL/ Balen 

DEU/ Hamburg 

NLD/ Nijverdal 

DEU/ Alfter 

DEU/ Kupferzell 

CHE/ Rafz 

DEU/ Friesack 

DEU/ Werdau 

DNK/ Tjæreborg 

DEU/ Bad Liebens

DEU/ Apolda 

Trademark 
KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Fantic 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husquarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing 

Rhino Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

Schmicker Racing 

HTS KTM 

WZ-Racing KTM 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

Yamaha Meyer Racing 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

TBS Conversation KTM Racing Team 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Enduro Koch Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

MX-Handel Racing 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

VNT Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

Schmicker Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

KTM Switzerland-Motoshop Zachmann 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt MB33 

BvZ Racing Team 

Rnd. 
11 
8 

11 
12 
11 
12 
11 
9 

11 
10 
11 
12 
12 
9 

10 
12 
9 

11 
9 

11 
12 
10 
10 
10 
10 
11 
12 
9 

Beste Zeit 
1:56.413 
1:56.731 
1:58.386 
1:58.400 
1:59.192 
1:59.306 
1:59.512 
1:59.611 
1:59.808 
2:00.130 
2:00.403 
2:00.460 
2:00.840 
2:02.033 
2:02.071 
2:02.421 
2:03.379 
2:03.499 
2:03.535 
2:03.570 
2:04.038 
2:04.650 
2:05.176 
2:06.442 
2:07.168 
2:08.684 
2:09.509 
2:12.938 

Diff. 

0.318 
1.973 
1.987 
2.779 
2.893 
3.099 
3.198 
3.395 
3.717 
3.990 
4.047 
4.427 
5.620 
5.658 
6.008 
6.966 
7.086 
7.122 
7.157 
7.625 
8.237 
8.763 

10.029 
10.755 
12.271 
13.096 
16.525 

In Rd. 
8 
5 
8 

10 
8 
5 
5 
6 
8 
6 
8 
9 
9 
4 
8 
5 
6 
8 
4 
4 
9 
7 
8 
4 
4 
9 

12 
5 

km/h 
54,118 
53,970 
53,216 
53,209 
52,856 
52,805 
52,714 
52,671 
52,584 
52,443 
52,324 
52,300 
52,135 
51,625 
51,609 
51,462 
51,062 
51,013 
50,998 
50,983 
50,791 
50,542 
50,329 
49,825 
49,541 
48,957 
48,645 
47,391 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny, 9 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 27.04.2024 08:29:00 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

56. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Practice Group A 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:47 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

27.04.2024 08:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                            Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14488/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


